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PPV 7 P07 27?7707 P????7?77?777?7 277777 2777777

PP??7?77?7°

Dimensioni esterne 590x653x1867 mm

Dimensioni imballo 605x655x2013 mm



DPVVPVIVIVVV? P????7?7

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita bottiglie
Capacita netta
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione

Temperatura d'esercizio

PPV P?P?????7?7?7?7

In dotazione

PP?????77?77?7?7?7

378 Lt

125 Nr

365 Lt

D

1.55 Kw/24h
R600A

69 kg

77 kg

0,13 ???

PP???7?7?7?7??77

+5+12 °C

5 ripiani regolabili
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